A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build
ing or part thereof is occupied.
Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
OTH,ER REQUIRED A~LS
DISPLAY THISForm # P 04 CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
Please Read

528 1 -I L - --,- 1 +1 - I I
FROM -TO IIOTAL
STRUCTURE TYPE CODES
EXTERIOR WAll MATERIAL AIR CONDITION A-Attic
COST
C· Crawl SPice M- Mezzanine MODIFIER _e-
II - Aplrt. Glrden 344· Strip Shopping Cln. 00· Nonl 07 . MU., lijlt O· Nonl B- Basement E- Enclosure p. Penthou,e R C N L 0
12-Apartmlnt H.R. 345· Disc. Dlpt. StorlS 01 . Brick or Stonl 08 . Mtl. Sandwich 1· Clntral i .' -. .. ; .. ..
14· Hotal/Motal, H.R. 346· Dlpt. Sto". 02· Frame 09· Cone. Lo.d Blaring 2· Unit I I15· HoteI/MolO'. l.R. 341· Supermarket 03· Conc. Block 10· Conc. Non-Load Belring i
21 . Restaurant 348 . Conv. Food Market 04 - Brick & C.B. 11 . GlIU SPRINKLER
;
I i25 . FISt Food 351· Bank 05· Til. 12 . Gllu &Masonry l
O· Nonl , :11 • Auto DIal", F.S. 352  Savings In,1. 06· Mesonrv & Frome 13 - Enclosure
I·Wu
,
jJ3 Sol. Stltion (lull) 353· OffiCI Building 1
14 •Ser. SII.ion I"lfl 369· O.V Clro Cln'er CONSTRUCTION TYPES PARTITIONS 2· Dry I I
3· Other 1
lB· Perking Gar/DIck 313· RUlil •singll Oct. I . Wood Joist (wd. & .11111 O· Non. I ,
11 . Reg. Shop. Mall 396· Mini W,,"houR 2 - Firl resistant (stle1 frlme) 1• BIlow Normll 1- .2 - Cmry. Shop. C.n. 397· OfficaiWl"house 3· Fi"proof (reinf. conc. framl) 2· Normal %OF SPRINKLER . ".-' ....~ .. ~~. . .•. .....
3· .N.igh. Shop. Cln. 398· WI"hoUR 4· LightSt..I 3· Abo.. Normll ,-% I
YARD IMPROVEMENTS AND/OR SECONDARY BUilDINGS ,. Minimum 2-~
9 OELETE 701·706 2· Adlquat. 3·*
,
I. CSJ~E flAT DIMENSIONS IDEN PHYS FUNC. YR " RCN RCNLO 3· Good 4 - Full
I
;). STi)tJ(j+/ SIZE UNIT COND UTIl. BLT GO re-
I I ,AI tv
___l--J____ PHYSICAL FUNCTIONAL
I-- - - - - - CONDITION UTILITY
\_.
J·Poor o· Non.
-- - ___'_1___ - - - - -- 2· Flir t . Poor .-.. -., .. _."- <,',n ·········ffJ .. t
3·Normal 2· Fair
4· Goorl 3·Normal I
+-- - ___1_1 ___ - - - - -- 5· R.h.bilitl"d 4· Good I 'Ii 3 It! --rr-- - ---,-,--- - - - - _.
YARO. SECONDARY BUILDING I iSTRUCTURE CODES I
-- - ---,-,--- - - - -_.
PA 1· Plving, Asph. Parki"9 I IPA2 • Plving.s.rv. Station
.+ 2f.- O·tP
'-' - PC 1- P.ving, Conc. Parkinv I.."agel ,-/_......_...-. - ., ....... ....-. . .,.~. -.
TOTAL
PC2 . Paving, Conc. H.avy DutV
IAPl • Flnc., Chlinlink
RR 1· Rlilrood Trochgl
I
1
BUIL01NG OTHER FEATURES / ATIACHEO IIIIl'ROVEMENTS - STRUCTUREcDDES CP5 . Clnopv DnlV
I • EI.v. Ellct. Freight LD 1- Ldg. Dock, 511. or Conc. DlI • Dock Llvel Floors SF 1- Sto" Front, Wd. Froml CP1 . Clnopv, Serv. Su. (.conomy) n·
2 . £IIV. Ellcl1 Poss. L02· Ldg. Dock, Wood 001·0 H Doors, Wd Or Mtl SF2·Storo Front, Av. M.1. CPB· Clnopv, Serv. Stl. I..erage)
3 • EIIV. HVd:Frtigh' L03· Ldg. Dock, Intor. 002· °H Doors,Roliing 5.1. SF3· 5'0" Front,Elaborl" CP9· Clnopy, Serv. Stl. I good I
I4· EI.v. HVd. P.... L04· Truck or Train Will ,Int.rior EE I . Enclosed Entry MS1· Miscllllnlou,S.ructu"
!+ ,
TOTAL OTHER IMPROVEMENTS -------------- - - ___ I ___ J ___ !,
USE TYPE CODES
011 • Aplrtm.nt 053 - DIfiCI Bldg.
012· Hot.1 062· Cin.ml
021 - Mot.1 010· Ser. 511. w/b.v'
025 . Owelli"9 Conv. 071 . Ser. Stl. &
Dffic. Conv. R.tail
026· Owelling Conv. 012·5". Stl. &